Colombey
Colombey
Delme
Remilly
Colombey

Colombey
Gerbeviller
Colombey

Colombey
Colombey
Toul
Colombey
Colombey
Remilly
Verny
Colombey
Verny
Delme
Remilly
Colombey
Verny
Delme
Remilly
Remilly
Gerbeuviller
Colombey
Colombey
Colombey
Colombey

Relanges
Verny
Relanges
Gerbeviller
Relanges
Gerbeviller

Delme
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Bauer
Laurent
Jezek
Chalons
Laurent

Perial
Kaelbel
Perial

Rouyer

Archambaud

Hernandez
Folley
Perial
Labbe
Motel
Mansuy
Munch
Lopez
Morere
Bauer
Bertolaso
Colsenet
Chalons
Laudet
Adam
Folley
Bauer
Bauer
Rouyer

Grosjean
Meyer
Tribout
Radet

Debousquet

Choffat

Hartz

océane
Lucie
Solyn
Chloé
Lucie

Solenne
Capucine
Solenne

Paul
Théo
Bastien
Axel
Lucas
Martin
Arthur
Ethan
Alexi
Lorenzo
Errwan
Lucas
simon
Francois
Arthur
Antoine
Benjamin
Axcel
Lucas
Lucas
Paul

Adrien
Erwan
Gauthier
Gaétan
Melvil
Rémi

Amandine

14F
14F
14F
14F
14k

14FSV
14FSV
14Fxk

14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
14H
1 4 H*x*
14 H*x*
1 4 H*x*
14 H*x*

14HSV
14HSV
14HSV
14HSV
14HSV
14HSV

18F

77
181
250
255
226

111
142
111

118
163
155
148
164
167
183
185
181
202
188
200
208
214
198
221
238
154
229
226
171

90
124
109
200
191
217

196

116
204
243
252
217

92
157
92

131
154
163
172
164
176
176
179
185
172
205
211
206
203
232
228
252

98
217
232
134

112
101
130
179
223
200

252

193
385
493
507
443

203
299
203

249
317
318
320
328
343
359
364
366
374
393
411
414
417
430
449
490
252
446
458
305

202
225
239
379
414
417

448

NN W

N

N



Arry

Colombey
Delme
Relanges
Delme
Verny
Colombey
Verny
Delme

Colombey
Colombey

Remilly
Delme
Colombey
Remilly
Colombey
Toul
Delme
Verny
Arry
Colombey
Arry
Delme
Delme
Colombey
Colombey

Colombey
Toul

Verny

Relanges
Colombey
Verny
Verny
Remilly
Colombey
Relanges

Archambaud Aurore

Mathiot
Cachot
David
Ruffra
Motel

Archambaud

Bertolaso
Pacic

Laurent
Laurent

Viguie
Heirman
Mathiot
Schiltz
Laurent
DidierJean
Lopez
Xavier
Morere
Bauer
Grousel
Grabias
Pacic
Mathiot
Bauer

Wongkoefft

Elwert

Christophe

Debousquet

Verilliotte
Munch
Berttolaso
Beaucourt
Lustig

Joly

David
Mattéo
Mathieu
Raphael
Nicolas
Loic
remi
Quentin

Nicolas
Nicolas

Déborah
Evelyne
Nadege
Céline
Cristelle
Eléonore
Agnés
Brigitte
Agnes
Blandine
Nadine
Clémence
Marjorie
Nadege
Blandine

Sonia
Laurene

18F

18H
18H
18H
18H
18H
18H
18H
18H

18HCO
CO¥orx

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
ARk
ARk

AFCO
AFCO

Marie-CristineAFSV

Andy
Thierry
Philippe

Jean-Michel

Rémi
Francois
Romain

AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH

274

161
241
249
264
277
282
284
286

186
124

216
207
214
240
254
245
274
263
269
273
275
278
281
223
268

267
269

190

140
158
181
205
220
225
222

273

146
245
245
265
267
278
287
285

165
135

207
228
228
247
234
252
248
259
271
272
278
278
287
218
260

267
269

241

122
194
217
219
214
225
229

547

307
486
494
529
544
560
571
571

351
259

423
435
442
487
488
497
522
522
540
545
553
556
568
441
528

534
538

431

262
352
398
424
434
450
451

2(32)
1(34)

N



Gerbeuviller
Remilly
Colombey
Colombey
Verny
Colombey
Remilly
Remilly
Colombey
Colombey
Delme
Gerbeviller
Remilly
Verny
Delme
Toul

Verny
Verny
Remilly
Colombey
Verny
Colombey
Delme
Colombey
Gerbeviller
Delme
Toul

Delme
Colombey
Colombey

Gerbeviller
Colombey
Colombey
Colombey

Gerbeviller
Relanges
Gerbeviller

Guerin
Richard
Theveniaud
Frigant
Hory
Rouyer
Morere
Vinet
Laurent
Mairet
Heirman
Gravel
Chalons
Carlier
Cachot
Baumont
Vainclair

Pascal
Florian
Raphaél
Martial
Lionel
Alexandre
Yann
Frédérick
Thierry
Daniel
Patrick
Raymond
Frédéric
Georges
Marc

Loic
Gérard

GrochowalskiCorentin
Portenseigne Rémi
Archambaud Christian

Vela-Martin
Théveniaud
Pacic
Hilaire
Gravel
Velja
Hernandez
Didier
Frigant
Laurent

Dumand
Drappier
Bauer
Moret

Kaelbel
Thiery
Radet

Jean
Thomas
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Gaél
Franck
Martial
Thierry

Jean-Marie
Fabrice
Alain
Bruno

Jean-Luc

AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH
AH*r*
AH*rx

AHCO
AHCO
AHCO
AHCO

AHSV

Jean-Charles AHSV

Fabien

AHSV

226
245
233
215
234
245
242
241
257
259
243
268
261
269
260
253
264
270
278
280
282
285
290
290
289
290
292
293
248
264

247
264
279
279

193
232
247

230
213
230
254
240
231
249
258
247
247
268
250
258
250
267
277
273
281
275
278
276
281
282
282
292
294
292
292
252
267

241
263
285
286

185
238
255

24485 24654

456
458
463
469
474
476
491
499
504
506
511
518
519
519
527
530
537

551
553

558
558
566

572
572
581 3
584 2(44)
584 2%(47)
585 1
500
531

488

527 3
564
565 1

N

378 3
470
502 1

N

49139 7,51
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